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www.kzsv.ch > Bezirke

Schitzenveteranen
Bezirke Pfaffikon ZH
und Uster (SVPU)

Freundschaftsschiessen SVPU - Veterania Winterthur 2022
Schiessanlage llinau-Luckhausen

Rangliste 300 m Kategorie A

Name Vorname
Bolliger Heinz
Lemm Peter
Gubler Peter
Schwarz Erwin

Hollenstein Vreni
Manser Erich

Gantenbein Paul

Wyder Felix
Heiniger Beat
Aeppli Bernhard
Breiter Annemarie
Wagner Alfred
Péclard Jean-Michel
Kohler Fritz
Hofmann Rudolf
Bahler Bernhard
Withrich Andreas
Buchmann Peter
Kesselring Rico

Vollenweider Peter

Tunzini Marco

9.6.2022 Ruedi Schulthess

Jg

1942
1962
1948
1954
1958
1944
1944
1955
1956
1957
1950
1943
1950
1938
1960
1948
1955
1958
1956
1951
1943

Ort
Volketswil
Monchaltorf
llinau
Niederneunform
Tuggen
Ottikon
Uster
Hinteregg
Seuzach
Grafstal
Pfaffikon
Wiesendangen
llinau
Dibendorf
Bertschikon
Seuzach
Schlatt
Pfungen
Seuzach
llinau
Winterthur

Bez
P1
P1
P1
W1
P1
P1
P1

W1
W1

W1
P1
P1
W1
W1
W1
W1
w1
P1
W1

W300 Freu Total
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